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1DIB

| INSCRICAO |NOME

1894700
1855945
1875680
1880492
1864122
1854899
1855210
1856640
1856996
1880605
1896827
1892572
1879009
1864215
1891436
1870675
1858311
1896026
1896659
1887574
1891406
1896102
1880803
1896062

ADILIO DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
ADRIANA CARNEIRO DE LIMA

ADRIANA LIMA MONTEIRO

ADRIANE ALVES PEREIRA

ADRIANO SANTOS DA SILVA

ALANA MORAES DE LIMA MELO

ALANE NOGUEIRA DE LIMA

ALDEENE EDNA LIMA DA SILVA

AMANDA CRISTINA SANTOS SILVA
AMANDA DOS SANTOS SILVA

AMANDA MARIA LIMA RIBEIRO

ANA CLIVIA NOGUEIRA DE CARVALHO MORAIS
ANA LAURA FELIPE DE ARRUDA
ANATALIA MARIA LOIOLA DE LIMA
ANDREIA SANTOS DA SILVA

ANGELUCIA COLAGO NOGUEIRA DE PAULA PESSOA
ANTONIA DA SILVA MONTEIRO FABRICIO
ANTONIA FERREIRA DE LIMA

ANTONIA FRANCISCA DA SILVA

ANTONIA VITORIA FERREIRA SAMPAIO
ANTONIO LEANDRO BARBOSA

ANTONIO LINCO LIMA FERNANDES
ARIELE LEMOS DE SOUSA

BRENA BRIGIDO DOS SANTOS
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85
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95
90
90
100
95
85
95
95
95
95
95
90
100
95
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95
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100
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95
95

85
95

100
95
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95
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80
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90
95
90

90
95
95
95
90
100
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100
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95
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70
80
85
90
80
95
90
90
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70
90
70
90
65
100
95
85
95
80

85
85

87,00
80,50
79,00
89,50
89,00
81,50
86,00
79,50
91,50
76,50
68,50
79,00
89,50
85,00
86,50
81,00
92,50
91,00
86,50
87,00
79,50
35,00
84,00
86,50

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
90%

80%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
90%

40%

100%
100%

STATUS |
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
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| INSCRICAO |NOME

1890913
1885887
1856544
1855126
1891493
1892738
1858668
1858374
1854439
1855188
1857706
1855282
1882388
1895356
1895299
1881111
1894150
1873348
1857731
1859145
1891212
1897049
1858583
1854601

BRUNO GONCALVES DO AMARAL

CAMILA FRAGOSO ALMEIDA

CAMILLY VITORIA SOARES DO NASCIMENTO
CARLOS ALFREDO SILVA DE ALMEIDA

CAROLINA MARIA SANTIAGO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

CASSIA DA FONSECA SILVA

CAYLA PEREIRA DA SILVA LAURINDO
CLEIDIANE DAS CHAGAS CARNEIRO
CLEILSON SANTOS DA SILVA

CLETYANE DA SILVA RAMIRES

CLEUMA REGIA ALMEIDA PEREIRA
CRISLEIA DE AMORIM RODRIGUES
DAIANE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA DE LIMA
DANIEL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELA REBOUGCAS LIMA

DANIELE LIMA DE PAULA BENEVIDES
DAVI DOS SANTOS LIMA

DEUZIRENE DA SILVA CARVALHO
DIUALMA REINALDO DA SILVA

EDILANE AUGUSTO DA SILVA

EDILANJA DOS SANTOS MORAES
EDIVALDO SOUSA DAS CHAGAS
EDIVANDO GOMES DA SILVA

ELIAS LIMA DA SILVA
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82,50
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91,50
26,00
84,50
82,50
73,50
89,50
69,00
87,00
87,00
91,00
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84,00
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87,00

100%
100%
80%
100%
100%
100%
100%
30%
100%
100%
90%
100%
80%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
50%
100%

STATUS |
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
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APROVADO
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| INSCRICAO |NOME

1886260
1857676
1883430
1875953
1890801
1854934
1856163
1891383
1896067
1856972
1886673
1876636
1896509
1888959
1895905
1874310
1893851
1896722
1855081
1886488
1857307
1857072
1895683
1889261

ELISGARDELHA JOSEFA DE OLIVEIRA
ELLEN THAIS SOUSA MORAIS

EMILIA FERREIRA DE MESQUITA

ERIKA MOREIRA FIRMINO

ERLANE DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA

FERNANDA MOURA DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCA ENGRACA GAMA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA LUCIENE FREITAS DE MIRANDA
FRANCISCA MARGARETE MARQUES DE SOUZA
FRANCISCA RENATA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
FRANCISCO ABIMAEL MELO COSTA
FRANCISCO CLAUDIO DA COSTA BARBOSA
FRANCISCO EDJANE DE LIMA QUEIROZ
FRANCISCO IRAILDO SILVA PEREIRA
FRANCISCO WALBER OLEGARIO TORRES JUNIOR
GABRIELA XAVIER DA SILVA

GABRIELLA MARIA MONTEIRO DE LIMA
GARDEL SILVA CUNHA

GERMANA DE SOUSA SILVA

GESSE DE SENA MONTEIRO

GISLEIANE BARROS DA SILVA

GRACIVANIA MACIEL DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO DO NASCIMENTO ALCANTARA
HELEN SANTOS DA FONSECA
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90,00
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20,00

100%
100%
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40%
100%
100%
100%
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100%
100%
100%
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100%
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100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
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20%

| STATUS
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
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| INSCRICAO |NOME

1858755
1896424
1878937
1890965
1880421
1891801
1854912
1856948
1874414
1896228
1894621
1856492
1855237
1890851
1857683
1879787
1896504
1895889
1876896
1895746
1857945
1858842
1857322
1855230

HUGO DO NASCIMENTO ALCANTARA
IDINA MORAES DOS SANTOS

INACIO DE SOUSA SENA

ISADORA THARCIS PEREIRA DA SILVA
JAIANE DOS SANTOS LADISLAU
JANIELE DA SILVA MONTEIRO
JEFERSON TORRES DE SOUZA
JEOVANIA MARIA DE SOUSA

JOAO LUCAS HONORATO DANTAS
JOAOZITO RIBEIRO ALVES

JOHNNY LIMA SILVA

JONATHAN DE SOUSA CARVALHO
JOSE EDEVANDO DE CASTRO SAMPAIO
JOSE ERANDIR LINO DOS SANTOS
JOSE FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE FERNANDES DO NASCIMENTO
JOSE LEANDRO DA SILVA

JOSIENE EVANGELISTA PONTES TEIXEIRA
JULIANE TOME OLIVEIRA

JULIENE MARIA DA SILVA MONTEIRO DE CASTRO
KAILANE DA ROCHA RODRIGUES
KAMAR OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
KARINE FABRICIO DA SILVA
KAROLINE SILVA DE CASTRO
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100%
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90%
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100%
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100%

STATUS |
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
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| INSCRICAO |NOME

1856774
1884734
1895977
1856623
1854973
1857084
1856358
1859079
1856574
1892727
1856176
1873772
1888665
1886625
1889299
1897262
1855324
1854908
1857327
1855917
1885202
1895961
1856332
1896338

KATIA SILVA SANTOS

KAUANY DA SILVA LOURENCO PEREIRA
KAYO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

LAIS FERREIRA SOMBRA ALENCAR
LARA MARIA SILVA MONTEIRO
LEIDIANA DOS SANTOS COSTA
LEIDIANE FELIX LOPES

LEONARDO NASCIMENTO LAURINDO
LEONIZIA RIBEIRO SOMBRA MONTEIRO
LETICIA ROCHA DAS CHAGAS

LEVI DOS SANTOS SILVA

LEWTON AMARAL GOMES

LIA DE ALMEIDA LIMA

LIDIANE RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA

LIGIA EMIDIO DE ALBUQUERQUE SOUSA
LINDENBERG DA CAMARA MEDEIROS
LIVIA FABRICIO DA SILVA

LUCAS PEREIRA LIMA

LUCELIA DOMINGOS DA COSTA
LUCIANA REBOUCAS DA SILVA FERREIRA
LUCIANA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
LUCIANO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LUCIMEIRE SANTOS DA SILVA
LUCINEIDE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
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90,50
89,50
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85,50
84,50
90,00
89,50
89,50
84,50
78,00
85,00
85,50
90,50
80,50
77,00
31,50
91,00
83,50
91,00

100%
100%
10%
100%
100%
100%
90%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
90%
100%
100%
100%
100%
90%
40%
100%
100%
100%

STATUS |
APROVADO
APROVADO

REPROVADO

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

REPROVADO

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
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1858360

1884244
1912268
1855564
1885421
1891298
1883099
1894852
1877026
1884673
1866247
1855487
1897178
1856916
1896137
1859567
1893445
1896174
1857391
1895627
1884231
1892085
1856893
1883008

LUIZ HENRIQUE ALVES DE LIMA

LUIZA DE MARILLAC FERREIRA LIMA
LYZZIE LAURINDO CRUZ

MAISA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

MARA CRISTINA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
MARCIA DA SILVA

MARCOS AURELIO CARVALHO DANTAS
MARCOS JOSE DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
MARCOS WELBER MOTA RODRIGUES
MARIA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA MELO
MARIA ARIANE LIMA DE SOUZA

MARIA CASSANDRA DA COSTA MIRANDA
MARIA CLAUDENIA LIMA CARNEIRO
MARIA CLAUDENICE GERMANO PEREIRA
MARIA CRISTIANE CABRAL DE SOUSA GREGORIO
MARIA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS COGO
MARIA ELIIZIANE LIMA DE FREITAS

MARIA EURISMENIA ROCHA QUIRINO
MARIA GRAZIELA SILVA DOS SANTOS
MARIA HELENICE CARVALHO DAS CHAGAS
MARIA LAIS DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARIA NATALIA DA SILVA

MARIA PAMYLA COSTA DA SILVA

MARIA TICIANA CASSIMIRO DOS SANTOS
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95
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90
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79,50
52,50
92,00
89,00
79,50
88,00

0 44,50
0 26,50
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95
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75

83,50
79,50
85,00
82,50
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79,00
90,00
81,00

100%
90%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
90%
60%
100%
100%
90%
100%
50%
30%
100%
90%
100%
100%
80%
100%
100%
100%

STATUS |
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
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1892264

1886316
1856713
1891657
1888274
1882172
1896856
1856550
1854945
1891915
1880318
1884039
1896486
1893116
1894281
1856161
1857902
1895860
1896862
1857182
1896077
1879217
1876664
1857976

MARIA VANESSA DOS SANTOS COSTA
MARIANA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

MARILIA GARDENIA DE ANDRADE FERNANDES

MARLLEN EMANUEL ALEXANDRE BRITO
MARTA BRANDAO DA SILVA

MATHEUS DA SILVA RAQUEL

MICHELLE RAMALHO LEITE MARTILDES PINHO

MIQUELINE DA SILVA BARROSO
MONICA LIMA DO NASCIMENTO
MONICA VERAS DE OLIVEIRA FELIX
MORGANA COSTA DOS SANTOS
MORGANA DOS SANTOS MAGALHAES
MYRIAN DOS SANTOS SOARES

NATALIA BANDEIRA DE ALMEIDA
NATALIA BARBOSA CARDOSO

NEIDE DAIANE RIBEIRO ALVES
PATRICIA SCARLATE MONTEIRO ALVINO
PAULO HENRIQUE FREITAS DOS SANTOS
PEDRO HELIO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
PRISCYLA DA ROCHA BARBOZA

RAFAEL LIMA DE MORAES

RAIMUNDO NONATO DA SILVA

RAISSA RILLARY MATIAS FLORENCIO
RAQUEL DA SILVA CARNEIRO

70
70
55
80
55
65
80
70
75
80
75
70
75
70
75
80
75
80
60
75
70
60
70
75

80
80
80
80
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85
75
75
75
80
75
80
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80
75
75
80
80
80
75
75
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95
95
85
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100
90
95
80
80
95
90
100
85
85
95
90
85
75
100
100
95
95
80

95 100 100

90
100
85
90
100
90
90
75
95
85
75
90
85
95
100
80
100
90
100
100
95
80
90

100
95
95
95

100

100

100

100
95
95
95
95

100
95

100

100
95

100

100

100

100
95
95

100
100
85
90
100
100
100
90
100
100
85
100
100
95
100
100
95
95
90
100
100
95
95

75
80
95
75
80
80
80
75
65
70
80
75
80
80
70
90
75
75
75
90
90
80
80
65

95
95
95
90
95
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
95
95
100
95
95
95
100
95
95
100
95
95

100
95
100
90
95
100
90
95
95
95
100
95
95
95
95
90
90
95
95
100
100
100
95
95

95
90
80
65
95
80
85
80
90
90
95
85
95
90
85
90
85
75
80
95
95
80
85
85

90,50
89,50
89,50
83,00
86,00
90,50
89,50
88,50
85,00
87,50
90,00
84,50
90,50
87,50
87,50
91,00
87,00
87,00
84,50
92,50
93,00
89,00
86,50
85,00

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

STATUS |
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
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| INSCRICAO |NOME

1896115

1856517
1880608
1854411
1884841
1854875
1856440
1855321
1861584
1896562
1880192
1896539
1870631
1854900
1895064
1895100
1855895
1856411
1894604
1878908
1878769
1886687
1887356
1858326

RAQUEL FERREIRA COUTINHO CAMARA

RAQUEL GOMES DE SOUSA

RAQUEL GOES DE SOUZA

RAYANE MONTEIRO DE SOUSA
REGIANE FELIX MONTEIRO

RITLEY FLORENCIO DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO HENRIQUE DE LIRA SANTOS
ROSA ANITA FERREIRA COLACO
ROSALINA FIRMINO DE ARAUJO
ROSILENE BERNARDINO DA COSTA
ROSIVANGELA GUEDES BRASIL
SABRINA DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA
SILVIANA IRENE RIBEIRO

SIMARA COSTA SILVANO

SINTIA MARIA LIMA RIBEIRO

SUELEN FERREIRA MARTINS

SUENE RODRIGUES DE GOES
TAINARA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
TAMYRES CARVALHO CASIMIRO
TEREZA CRISTINA MENDES REINALDO
THAIS RIBEIRO DE LIMA

THAISSA COSTA RIBEIRO

THAYNNA FERNANDES PEREIRA
TOINHA DOS SANTOS MORAES

70

0
80
60
60
75
65
70

80

0
60
75
70
70
75
70
65
60
70
70
65
50
75
65

80
75
75
80
60
80
80
80
80
80
65
85
75

0
75
80
85
70
80
80
80
55
70
65

100
85
75
75

70
90
100
70
80
80
90
90
70
90
70

100
100
85
70
100
100
100
90
60
80
100
85
75
95
95
75
95
100
90
70
90
90
100

95

100
95
100
80
95
95
100
100
90
95
90
90
95
100
95
95
95
100
100
85
90
95
95

95
100
100

85

90
100
100
100

95

75

90
100

95

75
100
100
100

85

95
100
100
100

75

95

75 100

85 100
80 95
80 90
75 95
85 100
90 95
65 95
70 95
65 95

85 95
80 100
75 85
85 100
75 95
85 95
80 95

90 95
60 95
80 90
65 90
60 90

90
90
95
90
85
90
90
85
100
100

95
95
75
95
100
90
95

95
95
85
75
90

85
95
90
95
95
85
90
80
85
85
75
85
95
70
90
80
80
85

90
90
85
90
80

78,00
83,00
81,00
83,00
78,50
90,00
90,00
87,50
88,00
72,50
54,00
81,00
78,50
69,00
90,50
89,00
84,00
84,00
52,50
90,00
83,00
79,50
81,50
81,00

90%
90%
90%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
90%
70%
100%
90%
90%
100%
100%
100%
100%
60%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

STATUS
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
REPROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
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| INSCRICAO |NOME

1890849
1858145

1855773
1899111

VITOR ADRIAO DOS SANTOS
WARLA FEITOSA CORREIA ALMEIDA
WILENA LIMA DO NASCIMENTO
YURI KAMAR ANDRADE SANTOS

75 60
75 80
65 75
70 0

75
80
95
70

90
95
90
90

95 95 85 85 95 90 84,50

95 85 75 95 95

90 86,50

95 100 85 90 100 100 93,75

100 100 75 95 100

90 79,00

100%
100%

100%
90%

| STATUS |
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO



